



Carnival Culinary Solutions Establishment # 20103

Office: (504) 897-5454 Fax: (504) 897-5465

803 Jefferson Hwy Suite 200 Jefferson, LA 70121

# Product Specification

## Product Details

**Item Number:** 1441

**Product Name:** Praline Bread Pudding Sauce

**Description:** A creamy, sugar and butter praline sauce for topping bread pudding.

## Bread Pudding Sauce 1441

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: CREAM(HEAVY CREAM, SKIM MILK, CONTAINS ( LESS THAN 1% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING INGREDIENTS: MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80% CARRAGEEN), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR(BROWN CANE SUGAR), UNSALTED BUTTER(PASTERIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, CONTAINS: MILK), SUGAR(CANE SUGAR), WATER, LIGHT CORN SYRUP(LIGHT CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, VANILLA), FOOD STARCH(MODIFIED STARCH), CINNAMON, SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK



**ITEM# 1441**  
**LOT# 1716**

**MFG: 01/28/2025**  
**BEST BY: 07/28/2026**

**KEEP FROZEN**



4-2 LB BAGS NET WT. 8 LBS.

803 JEFFERSON HWY. JEFFERSON, LA 70121 EST. #20103

**Storage/Shelf Life:** 6 months at 0°F or below

**Packaging:** 4/2lb pouches

**Case Net Wt.:** 8lb

**Height:** 4.75"

**Width:** 8.50"

**Depth:** 10.00"

**Ti/Hi:** 20x8

### Physical Description

**Appearance:** Sugary, creamy, and buttery brown.

**Aroma:** Clean, fresh. Reasonably matches standard.

### Allergen Statement

**CONTAINS: MILK**

**UPC**





# Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

**Serving size** 2 oz (57g)

**Amount per serving**

**Calories** 230

**% Daily Value \***

**Total Fat** 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 9g 45%

*Trans* Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 45mg 15%

**Sodium** 55mg 2%

**Total Carbohydrate** 27g 10%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 23g

Includes 23g Added Sugars 45%

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients: Heavy Cream, Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Butter, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, modified food starch, Cinnamon,, Salt

Contains: Milk

## Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.

## Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers. All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however, no absolute guarantees can be given that trace/carry-over residues will be totally absent.